UP LIGHT GD-UP20-B3 20W
SHEN ZHEN GOOD LIGHTING CO., LTD
Add: 14G Times Center, No.102 Zhongxin Road, Shajing Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China, 518125
POWER SUPPLY
LED FLOOD LIGHT POWER 20W
SHELL COLOR
Black
Yellow
LIGHT SOURCE High power SMD2835
INPUT VOLTAGE 24V DC
LUMEN（LM） 2300
OPTIONAL BEAM ANGLE 360°
OPTIONAL COLOR 3000-6000K
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20℃～+55℃
STORAGE TEMPERATURE 0℃～+40℃
POWER FACTOR （PF） ＞92
COLOR INDEX（CRI） Ra＞70
CERTIFICATION CE, RoHS
WEIGHT 3.7KG
WATERPROOF RATING IP65
WARRANTY 3 Years
CONTINOUS LIGHTING TIME / CHARGING TIME 3-12Hours / 3Hours
BATTERY CAPACITY 18.5V,4.0Ah
UNIT DIMENSION Ø180*850mm
PACKING SIZE 865*215*210mm
PACKING QUANTITY 1 pcs/ctn
UP LIGHT
< Model：GD-UP20-B3
< High power SMD2835
< Original driver ensures a very long life span
< Superior Aluminum with high thermal conductivity for efficient heat
dissipation.
< PC cover.
< Waterproof rating: IP65, Insulation class: Ⅱ.
UP LIGHT GD-UP20-B3 20W
SHEN ZHEN GOOD LIGHTING CO., LTD
Add: 14G Times Center, No.102 Zhongxin Road, Shajing Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China, 518125
INSTITUTIONAL DIMENSIONS